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15/07/24 19/07/2024 2,656 91,94 3,051 94,18
22/07/24 26/07/2024 2,566 88,82 2,959 91,35
29/07/24 02/08/2024 2,602 90,06 2,944 90,89
05/08/24 09/08/2024 2,633 91,14 3,012 92,99
12/08/24 16/08/2024 2,598 89,91 2,947 90,99
19/08/24 23/08/2024 2,544 88,04 2,934 90,58
26/08/24 30/08/2024 2,556 88,47 2,917 90,05
02/09/24 06/09/2024 2,508 86,81 2,936 90,63
09/09/24 13/09/2024 2,406 83,28 2,855 88,14
16/09/24 20/09/2024 2,420 83,76 2,770 85,50
23/09/24 27/09/2024 2,475 85,67 2,776 85,71
30/09/24 04/10/2024 2,459 85,11 2,743 84,66
07/10/24 11/10/2024 2,516 87,08 2,757 85,12
14/10/24 18/10/2024 2,552 88,32 2,885 89,05
21/10/24 25/10/2024 2,560 88,60 2,875 88,75
28/10/24 01/11/2024 2,602 90,07 2,915 89,99
04/11/24 08/11/2024 2,603 90,07 2,919 90,10
10/11/24 14/11/2024 2,628 90,95 2,878 88,86
18/11/24 22/11/2024 2,629 90,98 2,916 90,01
25/11/24 29/11/2024 2,622 90,73 2,818 87,01
02/12/24 06/12/2024 2,630 91,01 2,929 90,42
09/12/24 13/12/2024 2,626 90,88 2,948 91,01
16/12/24 20/12/2024 2,632 91,09 3,014 93,04
23/12/24 27/12/2024 2,645 91,54 3,009 92,89
30/12/24 03/01/2025 2,671 92,45 3,034 93,66
06/01/25 10/01/2025 2,738 94,76 3,100 95,71
13/01/25 17/01/2025 2,790 96,57 3,136 96,81
20/01/25 24/01/2025 2,814 97,40 3,207 99,02
27/01/25 31/01/2025 2,823 97,69 3,221 99,44
03/02/25 07/02/2025 2,834 98,08 3,288 101,51
10/02/25 14/02/2025 2,854 98,78 3,260 100,65
17/02/25 21/02/2025 2,850 98,65 3,178 98,11
24/02/25 28/02/2025 2,852 98,72 3,256 100,50
03/03/25 07/03/2025 2,841 98,31 3,249 100,30
10/03/25 14/03/2025 2,825 97,76 3,245 100,17

Valores sem Frete e sem Impostos

Precos Médios Semanais do Etanol - SÃO PAULO
Weekly Average Prices  - São Paulo
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